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201608010002
68900

08/01/2016
09:07:14 AM

PICKLESIMER
TONY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
CHELSEA

201608010002
69150

08/01/2016
10:42:25 AM

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201608010002
69600

08/01/2016
11:43:20 AM

ONEFORTWO
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201608010002
69770

08/01/2016
12:38:29 AM

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

201608010002
69800

08/01/2016
12:43:47 AM

PETERSON
JASON W

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4

201608010002
69880

08/01/2016
01:01:49 PM

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201608010002
70890

08/01/2016
03:25:25 PM

LIANIER
MILDRED

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201608010002
70270

08/01/2016
02:02:00 PM

LA NAILS LLC LLC
DISSOLUTION

201608030002
75400

08/03/2016
01:51:34 PM

NICHOLS
ALISON
MOORE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
CHELSEA

201608090002
83220

08/09/2016
11:50:35 AM

O QUINN
MICHAEL A

STATE BOND OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201608090002
83320

08/09/2016
12:27:40 AM

MALIAH
ENTERPRISES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201608040002
76660

08/04/2016
11:07:27 AM

MAYFIELD
OUIDA L

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

COUNCIL 5TH
DISTRICT
COLUMBIANA

201608100002
85060

08/10/2016
12:49:45 AM

MILLER
HENRY LEO

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

WILTON

201608050002
78460

08/05/2016
10:16:54 AM

MCMILLAN
BETH

ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201608050002
79090

08/05/2016
02:01:29 PM

MARTIN
JESSICA
SMITHERMAN

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

TOWN OF
WILTON
MAYOR

201608050002
79100

08/05/2016
02:01:30 PM

MARTIN
JESSICA
SMITHERMAN

ELECTION
WAIVER

TOWN OF
WILTON
MAYOR

201608080002
80530

08/08/2016
11:36:47 AM

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201608080002
80960

08/08/2016
12:41:18 AM

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201608120002
87510

08/12/2016
09:21:04 AM

LOCHAMY
ADAM JAMES

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY



201608080002
81040

08/08/2016
01:24:30 PM

LANIER
MILDRED

ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201608080002
81230

08/08/2016
02:07:25 PM

PROVIDENCE
PROTON
CENTER
BIRMINGHAM
LP

Limited
Partnership

201608080002
81210

08/08/2016
02:05:04 PM

LOBELL ALICE ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201608080002
81360

08/08/2016
02:27:44 PM

MERCER
MAURICE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201608080002
81370

08/08/2016
02:27:45 PM

MERCER
MAURICE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201608080002
81500

08/08/2016
03:01:54 PM

RAMBO
REGINALD J

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201608080002
81760

08/08/2016
03:44:21 PM

NELSON CRIS ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201608080002
81910

08/08/2016
04:06:18 PM

PATE KERRI ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201608120002
88660

08/12/2016
12:36:36 AM

MCDOWELL
SECURITY
SERVICES
LLC

LLCAMEN

201608120002
89310

08/12/2016
03:47:24 PM

PRICE DORIS
ANN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201608120002
89330

08/12/2016
04:10:03 PM

LANIER
MILDRED

ELECTION
WAIVER

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL


