Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608010002 88900	08/01/2016 09:07:14 AM	PICKLESIMER TONY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CHELSEA						·
201608010002 9150	08/01/2016 10:42:25 AM	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						
01608010002 9600	08/01/2016 11:43:20 AM	ONEFORTWO INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201608010002 59770	08/01/2016 12:38:29 AM	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA						
201608010002 39800	08/01/2016 12:43:47 AM	PETERSON JASON W		ELECTION ANREPORT	MONTEVALLO CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						
201608010002 39880	08/01/2016 01:01:49 PM	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201608010002 70890	08/01/2016 03:25:25 PM	LIANIER MILDRED		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
201608010002 70270	08/01/2016 02:02:00 PM	LA NAILS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201608030002 75400	08/03/2016 01:51:34 PM	NICHOLS ALISON MOORE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CHELSEA						
201608090002 33220	08/09/2016 11:50:35 AM	O QUINN MICHAEL A		STATE BOND	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201608090002 33320	08/09/2016 12:27:40 AM	MALIAH ENTERPRISES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201608040002 76660	08/04/2016 11:07:27 AM	MAYFIELD OUIDA L		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	COUNCIL 5TH DISTRICT COLUMBIANA						
201608100002 35060	08/10/2016 12:49:45 AM	MILLER HENRY LEO		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	WILTON						
201608050002 78460	08/05/2016 10:16:54 AM	MCMILLAN BETH		ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3						
201608050002 79090	08/05/2016 02:01:29 PM	MARTIN JESSICA SMITHERMAN		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	TOWN OF WILTON MAYOR						
201608050002 79100	08/05/2016 02:01:30 PM	MARTIN JESSICA SMITHERMAN		ELECTION WAIVER	TOWN OF WILTON MAYOR						
201608080002 30530	08/08/2016 11:36:47 AM	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						
01608080002 0960	08/08/2016 12:41:18 AM	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201608120002 37510	08/12/2016 09:21:04 AM	LOCHAMY ADAM JAMES		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						

						_	
201608080002 81040	08/08/2016 01:24:30 PM	LANIER MILDRED	ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL			
201608080002 81230	08/08/2016 02:07:25 PM	PROVIDENCE PROTON CENTER BIRMINGHAM LP	Limited Partnership				
201608080002 81210	08/08/2016 02:05:04 PM	LOBELL ALICE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3			
201608080002 81360	08/08/2016 02:27:44 PM	MERCER MAURICE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4			
201608080002 81370	08/08/2016 02:27:45 PM	MERCER MAURICE	ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4			
201608080002 81500	08/08/2016 03:01:54 PM	RAMBO REGINALD J	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201608080002 81760	08/08/2016 03:44:21 PM	NELSON CRIS	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HELENA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3			
201608080002 81910	08/08/2016 04:06:18 PM	PATE KERRI	ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7			
201608120002 88660	08/12/2016 12:36:36 AM	MCDOWELL SECURITY SERVICES LLC	LLCAMEN				
201608120002 89310	08/12/2016 03:47:24 PM	PRICE DORIS ANN	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
201608120002 89330	08/12/2016 04:10:03 PM	LANIER MILDRED	ELECTION WAIVER	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL			